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Home Delivery 

*Additional delivery fee may be charged depending on the area in the GTA,  please call in-store before ordering for home delivery. 
*Available in Toronto and the GTA area.
*Products like Bed Frames and Mattresses are counted as separate items. Legs for Pocket Coil Mattress are included with Bed Frame. 

Exchanges are charged the same rate as regular 
deliveries, but will cost an additional $25 per item for the retrieval of the previous item. 

All deliveries will be conducted from Monday - Friday between the hours of 9AM to 5PM, and require an adult signature.  
*If nobody is available to accept the delivery on the pre-agreed date, the order will be taken back to the warehouse and there will be 
a charge for re-delivery.

Carry In Service:
Driver will assist in taking the furniture into the room of your choice.
Only available for the GTA area. 

Door Service:
Driver will only leave purchase in front of your building or lobby of condos and apartments. 
*Only available in the core Toronto area. (North - Major Mackenzie / East - Markham Road / West - Winston Churchill)
*An additional charge will be made if a specific time is requested. 

Courier Service:
Items will be shipped from stores via courier. 
*Available within the province of Ontario only. 

Furniture Storage Small Items

Carry In To Door Courier

Up to 3 items

4 to 6
items

7 to 9
items

any additional
from the above 

amount (per item)

Up to 5 items

6 to 10
items

11 to 15
items

any additional
from the above 

amount (per item)

Envelope

Mailer Box

Small Box

Large Box

$75.00

$150.00

$225.00

+$25.00

$50.00

$75.00

$100.00

+$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

$25.00

Toronto/GTA 

MUJI Atrium
595 Bay Street
Toronto, ON M5G 2C2
Tel: 416 591 2233

MUJI Square One
100 City Centre Dr., Unit 2-131
Mississauga, ON L5B 2C9
Tel: 905 276 2737

MUJI Yorkdale
3401 Dufferin St, Unit 529
Toronto, ON M6A 2T9
Tel: 416 479 1204

MUJI Markville
5000 Hwy 7, Unit 1250 
Markham, ON L3R 4M9
Tel: 905 201 3587  

MUJI Scarborough Town Centre
300 Borough Drive, Unit 238-239
Scarborough, ON M1P 4P5
Tel: 416 643 0756

For any further inquiries, please contact your nearest store location:

*Prices, availability, and conditions of services
 will vary between provinces.

Home Delivery 


