Home Delivery

*Prices, availability, and conditions of services will vary between provinces.





Toronto/GTA

Furniture Carry In		Storage To Door		Small Items Courier	
4 to 6 items	\$150.00	6 to 10 items	\$75.00	Mailer Box	\$15.00
7 to 9 items	\$225.00	11 to 15 items	\$100.00	Small Box	\$20.00
any additional from the above amount (per item)	+\$25.00	any additional from the above amount (per item)	+\$5.00	Large Box	\$25.00

Driver will assist in taking the furniture into the room of your choice. Only available for the GTA area.

Door Service:

Driver will only leave purchase in front of your building or lobby of condos and apartments.

*Only available in the core Toronto area. (North - Major Mackenzie / East - Markham Road / West - Winston Churchill)

*An additional charge will be made if a specific time is requested.

Courier Service:

Items will be shipped from stores via courier.

*Available within the province of Ontario only.

*Additional delivery fee may be charged depending on the area in the GTA, please call in-store before ordering for home delivery.

*Available in Toronto and the GTA area.

*Products like Bed Frames and Mattresses are counted as separate items. Legs for Pocket Coil Mattress are included with Bed Frame.

Exchanges are charged the same rate as regular

deliveries, but will cost an additional \$25 per item for the retrieval of the previous item.

All deliveries will be conducted from Monday - Friday between the hours of 9AM to 5PM, and require an adult signature.

*If nobody is available to accept the delivery on the pre-agreed date, the order will be taken back to the warehouse and there will be a charge for re-delivery.

For any further inquiries, please contact your nearest store location:

MUJI Atrium 595 Bay Street Toronto, ON M5G 2C2 Tel: 416 591 2233

MUJI Square One 100 City Centre Dr., Unit 2-131 Mississauga, ON L5B 2C9 Tel: 905 276 2737

MUJI Yorkdale 3401 Dufferin St, Unit 529 Toronto, ON M6A 2T9 Tel: 416 479 1204

MUJI Markville 5000 Hwy 7, Unit 1250 Markham, ON L3R 4M9 Tel: 905 201 3587

MUJI Scarborough Town Centre

300 Borough Drive, Unit 238-239 Scarborough, ON M1P 4P5 Tel: 416 643 0756